
 

 
 

Please use this quick reference guide to identify the proper contacts who will answer all of your questions regarding your 
participation in ANI: The HFMA National Institute. 
 
 
 
DISPLAY RULES & GENERAL INFORMATION      Ph:   312-541-0567 
Corcoran Expositions, Inc.  
Doreen Bonnema, Exhibit Manager 
e-mail: doreen@corcexpo.com 

 
SHOW CONTRACTOR/SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS     Ph: 800-475-2098 
GES Global Experience Specialists - Exhibitor Service Department      International Ph: 702-515-5970 
Contact us Online:  www.ges.com/chat       Fax: 866-329-1437 
              International Fax: 702-263-1520 
 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES / QUESTIONS     Ph: 815-549-1034 
Kurt Belisle – HFMA         Fax: 708-531-0032 
e-mail:  kbelisle@hfma.org  
 

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES       Ph: 708-492-3392 
Bill Casey – HFMA 
e-mail:  bcasey@hfma.org 

 
PUBLICATION BINS          Ph: 708-492-3321 
Lori Skuta – HFMA         Fax: 708-492-4321 
e-mail:  lskuta@hfma.org 
  
HOSPITALITY SUITES         Ph: 702-607-2550 
Jennifer Guevarra, CMP Hospitality Manager, In-Suite Dining     
e-mail:  jennifer.guevarra@sands.com 

 
EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION (9 am to 5 pm EST, Monday through Friday)   Ph: 866-229-3691 
Experient, Inc. Customer Service       Ph: 301-694-5243 
e-mail: mailto:hfmaexh@experient-inc.com      Fax: 301-694-5124 
 

ATTENDEE MAILING LISTS / RAFFLE DONATION FORM    Ph: 708-492-3309 
Katie Morris – HFMA          
e-mail:  kmorris@hfma.org  
 

EXHIBITOR LEAD RETRIEVAL  (Experient)      Ph:   888-270-8467 
ORDER ONLINE: https://exhibitorportal.experient-inc.com -     Fax: 301-694-3286 
e-mail: marie.zinnert@experient-inc.com        
 

ELECTRICAL / UTILITY / FOOD & BEVERAGE / BOOTH CLEANING  Ph: 702-733-5070 
Sands Expo & Convention Center 
e-mail: ses@sandsEXPO.com 
 

NETWORK & TELEPHONE / INTERNET / DATA SERVICES    Ph: 702-733-5531 

Sands Expo & Convention Center 
e-mail: ses@sandsEXPO.com 
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